8
B
Pu
sh
bu
tto
n
 S

CONTACT / TERMINALS: Silver or gold plated copper alloy.
                                           (See Page 126)
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL NO. RoHS
SOLDERING
TERMINATIONS TERMINAL
PLATING
SEAL
Model NO.
8BS8  On-Mom.
8BS9  Off-Mom.
E  EPOXY (std)MT
MZ
(STD) Right angle, surface mount.
(STD)
Terminations RoHS solderingTerminal plating
Q  Silver
R  Gold
C  Gold over silver
Seal
E
RoHS Compliant
RoHS & Lead FreeS
8
B
Pu
sh
bu
tto
n
 S
w
itc
he
s
8B Series
Sealed Sub-Miniature Pushbutton Switches(SMT)
P.C. MOUNTING
Part No. Shown : 8BS8MTRE
Part No. Shown : 8BS8MZRE
Part No. Shown : 8BS9MTRE
MT
SPDT
MZ
SPDT
MT
SPST
POLE  OPTIONS
SWITCH  FUNCTION
2 (COMM)
NC 1 3 NO
Q28B19
Q28B18
UL/CSA
MODEL
NO.
8BS9
8BS8
MODEL
NO.
SP
MOM=MOMENTARY
NO.
POLES
OPEN
MOM
MOM
ON
OFF
2-1 2-3
POS.1POS.2
SWITCH FUNCTION
POS.1 POS.2